AuctaHuma 22
06.10.2023 - 12:07

>KeHuwmHbl, 400m KomniekcHoe nnaBaHue

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKO

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 n3 2
1 LBIMBAJTIOK Banepus
2 TOINOBA Japbs
3 APOHUWA Stepu
4 KOJIECHMKOBA BukTopus
5 AYPKWHA EBa

3annbie 2 n3 2

1 KPABYEHKO Codbs
NMPOBOTOPOBA MenaHbs
PNTbMOBA [apbs
KOPHEEBA Onecs
FTOPOXOBA Anuca
FTOPbKOBCKAA Enn3aBeta

OO0 h~hwWN

r/p

2010
2008
2010
2009
2008

2009
2010
2006
2008
2009
2010

KMC

KMC
I
I

KomaHga

BenokasMTBUHCKUIA paiioH
BonrogoHck
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy
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LWaxTbl

PocToBs-Ha-[loHy
TaraHpor
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
baraiick
BonrogoHck

PO WO
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3anBoYHOe BpemMA

6:17.47
5:45.00
5:38.44
5:39.70
5:48.88

5:35.00
5:32.84
5:09.19
5:28.93
5:35.00
5:36.00

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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