22 , 400m

,	/			
1 2				
1	2010	II	6.	6:17.47
2	2008	1	3.	5:45.00
3	2010	II	 2.	5:38.44
4	2009	I	 3.	5:39.70
5	2008	II	4.	5:48.88
2 _2				
1	2009		 4.	5:35.00
2	2010	1	DSQ	5:32.84
3	2006		1.	5:09.19
4	2008	II	 2.	5:28.93
5	2009	II	1.	5:35.00
6	2010	1	5.	5:36.00

" 5" 25